
Resultatlista DM Tradmete 2021

Plats: Sundsvalls hamn 21‐09‐25 20 startande    Totalt 1632gr

ÄDV

1. Edith Andersson Storfiskarna 164

Marianne Eriksson Storfiskarna 0

Lena Koskela Storfiskarna 0

Karin Hofling Y‐kroken 0

DV

Margith Hellström Storfiskarna 0

ÄHV

1. Urban Edgren Y‐kroken 234

2. Roger Hofling Y‐kroken 150

3. Bo Ljung Öbacka 106

4. Gösta Karlsson Öbacka 98

Lennart Forsberg Storfiskarna 0

Jonny Westman Storfiskarna 0

Penti Kokko Storfiskarna 0

Ola Nyman Öbacka 0

HV

1. Peter Forsberg Y‐kroken 374

2. Torbjörn Hellström Storfiskarna 112

3. Ulf Hellman Öbacka 94

4. Ulf Backlund Öbacka 0

5. Peter Winqvist Öbacka 0

H

1. Karl‐Johan Burström Y‐kroken 300

Patrik Jonsson Öbacka 0

LAG



ÄDV

1. SFK Storfiskarna 164

Marianne Eriksson

Edith Andersson

Lena Koskela

ÄHV

1. Y‐kroken 384

Urban Edgren

Karin Hofling

Roger Hofling

2. Öbacka SFK 204

Gösta Karlsson

Bo Ljung

3. SFK Storfiskarna 0

Lennart Forsberg

Jonny Westman

Pentti Kokko

HV

1. SFK Storfiskarna 112

Torbjörn Hellström

Margith Hellström

2. Öbacka SFK 0

Peter Winqvist

Ola Nyman

Ulf Backlund

H

1. Öbacka SFK 306

Karl‐Johan Burström

Patrik Jonsson


